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2025/26 8th round, Match #48
Friday, 13.09.2025, 13:30, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

0 : 2

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

72 Makarenko Nazar
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
97 Prokopenko Nazar
35 Harazha Danylo (C)
2 Ukhan Illia
79 Khmelovskyy Denis
40 Chernysh Dmytro
49 Mateus
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
77 Kremchanin Dmytrii

Substitutes
12 Chobitko Oleksandr
4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
36 Khovaniuk Artem
98 Bredelov Denys
20 Vashchenko Daniil
25 Badenko Illia
83 Khan Danylo
80 Malko Matvii
11 Shulianskyi Artem
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
89 Dike Kelvin Arinze
69 Hrebeniuk Myron

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

12 Bielimenko Arsen (C)
99 Yarmak Yevhenii
5 Syrash Mykola
55 Konovalov Vadym
2 Bahrii Pavlo
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
7 Mordas Bohdan
77 Savchuk Oleksandr
90 Savchuk Petro
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
88 Melnychenko Ivan

Substitutes
71 Palii Denys
1 Matus Artem
36 Nazarenko Nazar
13 Yesaulov Artem
93 Liakh Taras
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
19 Smitiukh Oleksandr
44 Titarenko Tymur
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
17 Holovatenko Andrii
6 Sabalaiev Artem

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Tiuteriev Maksym
4th Official:
Udovenko Serhii
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii
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, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #48
Friday, 13.09.2025, 13:30, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 0 : 2 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
25' 99 Yarmak Yevhenii

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 30'

77 Kremchanin Dmytrii
11 Shulianskyi Artem 46'

79 Khmelovskyy Denis 48'

61' 2 Bahrii Pavlo
44 Titarenko Tymur

61' 7 Mordas Bohdan
93 Liakh Taras

90 Vlasiuk Danyil
69 Hrebeniuk Myron 62'

79 Khmelovskyy Denis
20 Vashchenko Daniil 62'

96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 62'

62' 88 Melnychenko Ivan

67' 44 Titarenko Tymur
40 Chernysh Dmytro

80 Malko Matvii 70'

75' 93 Liakh Taras

57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 77'

83' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

83' 88 Melnychenko Ivan
17 Holovatenko Andrii

88' 77 Savchuk Oleksandr
6 Sabalaiev Artem
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